
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Bernadette VANDERMEULEN
CO Liège
Omloop : D65
Afstand : 3460m
Tijd : 0:41:07 (11'53"/km) [Punten : 862]

2/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Päivi PUOLAKKA 0:35:26 [1000]
3. Margrith HOFER 0:41:23 [856]

1. 120 00:06:38 623m 10'39"/km
2. 134 00:01:58 00:08:36 120m 16'23"/km
3. 109 00:04:16 00:12:52 353m 12'05"/km
4. 132 00:03:30 00:16:22 279m 12'33"/km
5. 144 00:03:19 00:19:41 335m 9'54"/km
6. 128 00:02:50 00:22:31 219m 12'56"/km
7. 103 00:07:02 00:29:33 568m 12'23"/km
8. 122 00:05:55 00:35:28 489m 12'06"/km
9. 115 00:02:35 00:38:03 175m 14'46"/km

10. 999 00:03:04 00:41:07 297m 10'20"/km
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